
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

88

7

10

52

9

11

3

8

36

33

46

6

17

Name

Zoltán Farkas
Jiří Kočka
Bedřich Teichman
Láslo Szücs
Evžen Stryja
Petr Ulbert
Tomáš Králiček
Ladislav Vostárek
Vlastislav Nedavaška
Zbyněk Sedlář
Bedřich Davídek
Petr Nevřivý
Miroslav Dorušák

Club Best Tm

42.178

42.319

42.330

42.385

42.615

42.760

42.798

43.072

44.202

44.351

45.700

46.155

50.840

2nd Best

42.436

42.619

42.440

42.503

42.846

42.826

42.958

43.087

44.654

44.424

45.860

46.698

1:01.175

Laps

6

9

9

8

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

5

2

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11. 4. 2011 11:43:39

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP + MSR 9.4.2011

FC senior + veterán

Meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:43:08

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

8. 4. 2011 17:40


